L140000044495

agerta. A *				
(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Address)	—			
(0) 101 171 171				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Outflower of Oleks				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	—			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer	\neg			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	ĺ			
·				
•				
	ı			

Office Use Only



000257772770

03/14/14--01018--013 **155.00

TAMAR IL PHIZ: 51

MAR 18 2014 J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Division of (1 Section Corporations		
SUBJE	ECT: <u>Davis3</u>	Consulting & Services LL Name of Li	C mited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) a	are submitted for filing.	
		espondence concerning this n	_	
	Paul M [Davis	Name of Person	
			Name of Person	
	Davis3 C	Consulting & Services LLC		1 DIVI
			Firm/Company	Sign
	PO Box	14633		14 MAR 14 PM 12: 51
			Address	P
				1 IZ:
	<u>Gainesvi</u>	ille, FL 32604	City/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>
da	vie3coneultin	a@iuno.com	,	
	WISSCOTISCILLI	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notifica	ation)
For fur	ther informatio	on concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
Paul N	M Davis	ne of Person	352) 665-0392 Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number
	INAL	ne of Person	Area Code Daytille Te	repriorie (vuinber
Enclose	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
□ \$125.0	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☑\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		iling Address	Street/Courier Add	ress
	Div	istration Section ision of Corporations . Box 6327	Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building	tions

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Davis3 Consulting & Services LLC (Must end with the words "Limited I	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal of	fice of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1630 NW 1 Avenue, #14633 Gainesville, FL 32603	POBox 14633 Gainesville, FL 32604
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own I another business entity with an active Florida registration	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or
The name and the Florida street address of the registered a	agent are:
Paul M Davis Name	
1630 NW 1 Avenue, #14633 Florida street address (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)
Gainesville	FL 32603
City Having been named as registered agent and to accent ser	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

1. WAR II. PM 12: 51

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

	Title:		Name and Address:
	"AMBR" = Authorized	Member	
	"MGR" = Manager		Paul M Davis, President
	AMBR		PO Box 14633
			Gainesville, FL 32604
AMRR	AMBR		Dawn Lopresto-Davis
	7 UNIDIT		PO Box 14633
			Gainesville, FL 32604
			
	(Use attachment if neces	ssary)	
			(ODTIONAL)
ICL reffe	EV: Effective date, if o' ective date is listed, the	ther than the date of filtr	ng: (OPTIONAL) and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
	of filing.)	auto mast be specific i	and cannot be more than the salestood anys price to be you anyour.
	nan od 155 i S		
ICL	E VI: Other provisions, i	i any.	
	<u> </u>		
	REQUIRED SIGNAT	URF?	
	0	11 Im ,	المن المراكب
	Pau	K Jol. K	Van
			or an authorized representative of a member. 3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document
	constitutes an	attirmation under the n	penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Paul M Davis